
CHICKEN NIBBLES (GFO/H)
Twice-fried wings & drumettes in our signature rub, & served with your 
choice of 2 sauces; buffalo, ranch & BBQ sauce | extra sauce + 2.0 |

LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI
Served with aioli & lemon

NACHOS (V/VG/H)
Share platter of nachos with salsa, cheese, bean chili, tomato & corn, 
served with guacamole & sour cream | add beef + 4.0 |

ANTIPASTO BOARD (GFO)
A selection of cured meats, cheese, hummus, grilled sourdough, 
fresh fruit & balsamic olive oil dip

SWEET POTATO FRIES (GFO/V/H)
Served with aioli  | extra sauce + 2.0 |

WEDGES (V/H)
Served with sour cream and sweet chili sauce  | extra sauce + 2.0 |

HOT CHIPS (GFO/V/H)
Served with tomato sauce  | extra sauce + 2.0 |

19.0

I WANT SOMETHING YUMMY (V)
Triple pancakes with rainbow ice cream and maple syrup

I’M NOT HUNGRY
2 beef sliders with cheese & served with fries

I DON’T KNOW (H)
Kids chicken tenders & fries

I WANNA GO PLAY (GFO/V)
4 slices of margherita pizza, served with chips 

I DON’T CARE
Macaroni bolognese

I DON’T WANT THAT (H)
Fish & chips

EGGS BENNY (GFO)
2 poached eggs, ham & hollandaise on a toasted 
English muffin | + GF bread 4.0 |

BIG BREAKFAST (GFO)
2 eggs your way, bacon, cherry tomatoes spinach, chorizo, roasted 
mushrooms, feta & a hash brown, on sourdough toast | + GF bread 4.0 |

BACON & EGGS (GFO)
2 eggs scrambled, poach or fried & bacon on toast  | + GF bread 4.0 |

SMASHED AVO (GFO/V/H)
Avocado, feta, con-fit cherry tomatoes, balsamic glaze & 
a poached egg on sourdough toast  | + GF bread 4.0 |

BREKKIE BURGER (GFO)
Fried egg, bacon, hash brown, tasty cheese, fresh spinach  
& tomato relish on a brioche bun  | + GF bread 4.0 |

TRIPLE STACK CORN FRITTERS (V/H)
Corn & capsicum fritters with smashed avocado, salsa verde, wilted 
spinach, con-fit cherry tomatoes & paprika  | + GF bread 4.0 |

BIG KIDS PANCAKES (V)
Triple-stack pancakes with ice cream, berry compote & maple syrup 

TOAST (GFO/H)
Sourdough toast with butter & your choice of spread  | + GF bread 4.0 |

BREAKFAST ADD ONS
egg / hollandaise / hash brown / tomato / wilted spinach /  
avocado / baked beans / mushroom / bacon / chorizo

21.0

24.0

16.0

19.0

17.0

19.0

8.0

4.0

OPEN LAMB GYROS (H)
Lightly grilled pita bread with 6 hour slow-cooked lamb  
shoulder with Greek salad & tzatziki, with hot chips

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
2 beer battered hake fillets, with tartare sauce, hot chips & salad

BEEF BURGER (GFO)
In-house made beef patty, lettuce, tomato, American cheese, onion, 
pickles & burger sauce on a brioche bun, with hot chips  
| + GF bread 4.0 | + bacon 4.0 | 

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER (GFO/H)
Spiced corn crumbed chicken thigh, chipotle mayo, lettuce, tomato, 
bacon, and cheese on a brioche roll, with hot chips  | + GF bread 4.0 |

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA (H)
Hand-crumbed chicken schnitzel, napoli sauce,  
ham & mozzarella, with hot chips & salad | halal option - remove ham |

BLAT (GFO/V)
Bacon, cos lettuce, avocado, tomato & aioli on ciabatta,  
with hot chips  | + GF bread 4.0 |

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD (H)
Garlic & herb roasted chicken, croutons, crispy bacon, aged parmesan,  
cos lettuce, anchovies, a poached egg & Caesar dressing

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD (H)
Cos lettuce, cherry tomatoes, olives, roasted capsicum, cucumber, red 
onion & feta with Greek dressing | add chicken or calamari + 6.0 |

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

Breakfast Mains Shares
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18.0

30.0

35.0

14.0

12.0

10.0

UNTIL 11:59

HAM & CHEESE
It’s in the name!

PEPPERONI
Well, you know what it is

GARLIC
Garlic, herbs and cheese

HAWAIIAN
Ham & pineapple

12.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

12.0

16.0

18.0

24.0

18.0

BBQ CHICKEN (H)
Roasted chicken, capsicum 
& onion with BBQ sauce

MARGHERITA (GFO/V)
Napoli, herbs & cheese

MEAT LOVERS
Beef, ham, bacon, salami, pepperoni 
with BBQ sauce

VEGETARIAN (GFO/V/H)
Pumpkin, zucchini, eggplant, 
capsicum, onion & rocket

GLUTEN FREE OPTION (GFO) / VEGAN (VG) / VEGETARIAN (V) / & HALAL (H)
Please inform our staff if you are allergic to any ingredients. We cannot guarantee the absence of 
allergens in our dishes. Please note a surcharge of 10% applies on public holidays.

Follow us! @hoopla.aus 
visithoopla.com.au

Please be patient—fresh 
food takes time, & we’re 
making sure it’s the best!

18.0

UNAVAILABLE 3:30PM-5PM 
FRIDAY & SATURDAY

Pizza 24.0

HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE (GFO)

HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO TOASTIE (GFO)

CHEESE TOASTIE (GFO/V/H)
+ GF bread 4.0 

9.0

9.0

8.0

T • O • A • S • T • I • E • S
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• D R I N K S  M E N U •

COSMOPOLI-TANTRUM
APEROL SPIT-UP SPRITZ 
MARGA-RELIEVER
ESPRESSO MUMMA’TINI 
AMARETTO SOUR-FACE FIX
LONG ISLAND PENICILLIN
WHISKEY SOUR-LY NEEDED
ME-NEED-O MOJITO

Cocktails

• D R I N K S  M E N U •

M • O • C • K • T • A • I • L • S

Barista-made

21.0
19.0
22.0
21.0
20.0
24.0
20.0
20.0

NO ALC MOJITO
NO ALC COSMOPOLITAN

13.0
13.0

COFFEE VARIETIES 
Cappuccino 
Latte 
Flat white 
Espresso 
Piccolo 
Long  Black 
Long / Short Macchiato 
Mocha 
Hot Chocolate 
Chai Latte (spiced or vanilla) 

ICED
Coffee / Chocolate

TEA VARIETIES
English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Green Tea 
Chamomile / Peppermint / Lemongrass & Ginger

BABYCCINO
Extra frothy milk, sprinkles, choc powder & a marshmallow

EXTRAS
Decaf / Additional Shot / Soy Milk / Almond Milk   
Oat Milk / Lactose Free Milk / Caramel Syrup  
Vanilla  Syrup / Hazelnut Syrup

5.8
LRG

4.8
REG

8.5

4.5

2.0

0.5

HOOPLA SHAKES 
Strawberry / Chocolate / Vanilla / Coffee  
/ Banana / Bubblegum / Caramel

INFINITY SHAKES
Milo / Cookies & Cream / Kit Kat / Biscoff / M&M Madness

8.5

9.5

Shakes

S • U • N • D • A • E • S

Cold Drinks
ON TAP
Pepsi  
Pepsi Max  
Lemonade 
Solo 
Sunkist 
Red Creamy Soda 
Soda Water

BOTTLE/CAN/POP TOPS 
Please visit Hoopla Bar for more drinks options

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

BUILD YOUR OWN!
Soft serve ice cream with your choice of 1 syrup flavour & 2 toppings

SYRUPS
Chocolate / Strawberry / Bubblegum / Banana / Caramel

TOPPINGS
Milo / Oreo Crumble / Biscoff / M&M’s / Sprinkles

7.0

Parties &  
Functions Menu
PARTY CLASSICS & GOURMET BITES. SPEAK 
TO OUR TEAM TO PLAN YOUR SPECIAL DAY! 

BOTTLE
Asahi 
Corona 
Pure Blonde 
Great Northern

ON TAP
Kirin 
Furphy 
Hoopla Hops Lager 
Stone & Wood  
Hahn Super Dry 
James Squire Ginger Beer

Wines

48.0

40.0

45.0

13.0
12.5
11.0

9.0

Beers

SPARKLING
Like It Like That Prosecco
Riverland, SA

Bird In Hand Sparkling - Piccolo
Adelaide Hills, SA

WHITE
T’Gallant Cape Schank Pinot Grigio
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Wills Domain Mystic Spring Sauvignon Blanc
Margaret River, WA

Like It Like That Chardonnay
Riverland, SA

ROSÉ
St Huberts Stag Rosé
Yarra Valley, VIC

Nuits Folles Rosé
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

RED
Tomich Hill Pinot Noir
South Australia

Like It Like That Cabernet Shiraz
Yarra Valley, VIC

Boucher Shiraz
Heathcote, VIC

MOSCATO
Dunes & Greene Moscato - Piccolo
South Eastern Australia

BOTTLE

SCH PINT

14.0
13.0

9.5
9.0
7.0
10.0
9.5

13.09.0

9.5
9.0
9.0

40.0

54.0

54.0

54.0

GLASS

9.0

11.0

9.0

10.0

9.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

40.09.0

48.011.0

8.0


