hoopla kitchen & bar . MADE FRESH.

Breakfast UNTIL 11:59	
EGGS BENNY (GFO) 2 poached eggs, ham & hollandaise on a toasted English muffin + GF bread 4.0	21.0
BIG BREAKFAST (GFO) 2 eggs your way, bacon, cherry tomatoes spinach, chorizo, roasted mushrooms, feta & a hash brown, on sourdough toast + GF bread 4.0	24.0
BACON & EGGS (GFO) 2 eggs scrambled, poach or fried & bacon on toast + GF bread 4.0	16.0
SMASHED AVO (GFO/V/H) Avocado, feta, con-fit cherry tomatoes, balsamic glaze & a poached egg on sourdough toast + GF bread 4.0	19.0
BREKKIE BURGER (GFO) Fried egg, bacon, hash brown, tasty cheese, fresh spinach & tomato relish on a brioche bun + GF bread 4.0	17.0
TRIPLE STACK CORN FRITTERS (V/H) Corn & capsicum fritters with smashed avocado, salsa verde, wilted spinach, con-fit cherry tomatoes & paprika + GF bread 4.0	19.0
BIG KIDS PANCAKES (V) Triple-stack pancakes with ice cream, berry compote & maple syrup	18.0
TOAST (GFO/H) Sourdough toast with butter & your choice of spread + GF bread 4.0	8.0
BREAKFAST ADD ONS egg / hollandaise / hash brown / tomato / wilted spinach / avocado / baked beans / mushroom / bacon / chorizo	4.0

UNAVAILABLE 3:30PM-5PM FRIDAY & SATURDAY 24.0 OPEN LAMB GYROS (H) Lightly grilled pita bread with 6 hour slow-cooked lamb shoulder with Greek salad & tzatziki, with hot chips 24.0 BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS 2 beer battered hake fillets, with tartare sauce, hot chips & salad BEEF BURGER (GFO) 24.0 In-house made beef patty, lettuce, tomato, American cheese, onion, pickles & burger sauce on a brioche bun, with hot chips | + GF bread 4.0 | + bacon 4.0 | SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER (GFO/H) 24.0 Spiced corn crumbed chicken thigh, chipotle mayo, lettuce, tomato, bacon, and cheese on a brioche roll, with hot chips | + GF bread 4.0 | CHICKEN PARMIGIANA (H) 24.0 Hand-crumbed chicken schnitzel, napoli sauce, ham & mozzarella, with hot chips & salad | halal option - remove ham | BLAT (GFO/V) 18.0 Bacon, cos lettuce, avocado, tomato & aioli on ciabatta, with hot chips | + GF bread 4.0 | 24.0 GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD (H) Garlic & herb roasted chicken, croutons, crispy bacon, aged parmesan, cos lettuce, anchovies, a poached egg & Caesar dressing MEDITERRANEAN SALAD (H) 18.0

Pizza 24.0 BBQ CHICKEN (H)

HAM & CHEESE It's in the name!

PEPPERONI Well, you know what it is

GARLIC Garlic, herbs and cheese

HAWAIIAN Ham & pineapple Roasted chicken, capsicum & onion with BBQ sauce

MARGHERITA (GFO/V)

Napoli, herbs & cheese

MEAT LOVERS Beef, ham, bacon, salami, pepperoni with BBQ sauce

VEGETARIAN (GFO/V/H) Pumpkin, zucchini, eggplant, capsicum, onion & rocket

T • O • A • S • T • I • E • S

Cos lettuce, cherry tomatoes, olives, roasted capsicum, cucumber, red

onion & feta with Greek dressing | add chicken or calamari + 6.0 |

HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE (GFO) 9.0 HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO TOASTIE (GFO) 9.0 CHEESE TOASTIE (GFO/V/H) 8.0 + GF bread 4.0

Please be patient—fresh food takes time, & we're making sure it's the best! **400**

Follow us! @hoopla.aus visithoopla.com.au

Shares

Twice-fried wings & drumettes in our signature rub, & served with your choice of 2 sauces; buffalo, ranch & BBQ sauce extra sauce + 2.0	19.0
LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI Served with aioli & lemon	18.0
NACHOS (V/VG/H) Share platter of nachos with salsa, cheese, bean chili, tomato & corn, served with guacamole & sour cream add beef + 4.0	30.0
ANTIPASTO BOARD (GFO) A selection of cured meats, cheese, hummus, grilled sourdough, fresh fruit & balsamic olive oil dip	35.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES (GFO/V/H) Served with aioli extra sauce + 2.0	14.0
WEDGES (V/H) Served with sour cream and sweet chili sauce extra sauce + 2.0	12.0
HOT CHIPS (GFO/V/H) Served with tomato sauce extra sauce + 2.0	10.0

I WANT SOMETHING YUMMY (V) 12.0 Triple pancakes with rainbow ice cream and maple syrup I'M NOT HUNGRY 16.0 2 beef sliders with cheese & served with fries I DON'T KNOW (H) 16.0 Kids chicken tenders & fries I WANNA GO PLAY (GFO/V) 16.0 4 slices of margherita pizza, served with chips I DON'T CARE 12.0 Macaroni bolognese

16.0

GLUTEN FREE OPTION (GFO) / VEGAN (VG) / VEGETARIAN (V) / & HALAL (H)

Please inform our staff if you are allergic to any ingredients. We cannot guarantee the absence of allergens in our dishes. Please note a surcharge of 10% applies on public holidays.

I DON'T WANT THAT (H)

Fish & chips

K • I • D • S

hoopla kitchen & bar

- DRINKS MENU -

Wines	GLASS E	BOTTLE
SPARKLING		
Like It Like That Prosecco Riverland, SA	9.0	40.0
Bird In Hand Sparkling - Piccolo Adelaide Hills, SA	9.0	
WHITE		
T'Gallant Cape Schank Pinot Grigio Mornington Peninsula, VIC	11.0	48.0
Wills Domain Mystic Spring Sauvignon Blanc Margaret River, WA	12.0	54.0
Like It Like That Chardonnay Riverland, SA	9.0	40.0
ROSÉ		
St Huberts Stag Rosé Yarra Valley, VIC	10.0	45.0
Nuits Folles Rosé Languedoc-Roussillon, France	12.0	54.0
RED		
Tomich Hill Pinot Noir South Australia	12.0	54.0
Like It Like That Cabernet Shiraz Yarra Valley, VIC	9.0	40.0
Boucher Shiraz Heathcote, VIC	11.0	48.0
MOSCATO		
Dunes & Greene Moscato - Piccolo South Eastern Australia	8.0	

Beers

BOTTLE		
Asahi		9.0
Corona		9.5
Pure Blonde		9.0
Great Northern		9.0
ON TAP	SCH	PINT
Kirin	9.5	13.0
Furphy	9.0	12.5
Hoopla Hops Lager	7.0	11.0
Stone & Wood	10.0	14.0
Hahn Super Dry	9.5	13.0
James Squire Ginger Beer	9.0	13.0

Cocktails

COSMOPOLI-TANTRUM	21.0
APEROL SPIT-UP SPRITZ	19.0
MARGA-RELIEVER	22.0
ESPRESSO MUMMA'TINI	21.0
AMARETTO SOUR-FACE FIX	20.0
LONG ISLAND PENICILLIN	24.0
WHISKEY SOUR-LY NEEDED	20.0
ME-NEED-O MOJITO	20.0

M - O - C - K - T - A - I - L - S

NO ALC	MOJITO	13.0
NO ALC	COSMOPOLITAN	13.0

Barista-made

COFFEE VARIETIES

Cappuccino	4.8	5.8
Latte		
Flat white		
Espresso		
Piccolo		
Long Black		
Long / Short Macchiato		
Mocha		
Hot Chocolate		
Chai Latte (spiced or vanilla)		
ICED		8.5
		0.5
Coffee / Chocolate		
TEA VARIETIES		4.5
English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Green Tea		
Chamomile / Peppermint / Lemongrass & Ginger		
,		
BABYCCINO		2.0
Extra frothy milk, sprinkles, choc powder & a marshmallow		
EVERAG		٥. ٦
EXTRAS		0.5
Decaf / Additional Shot / Soy Milk / Almond Milk		
Oat Milk / Lactose Free Milk / Caramel Syrup		
Vanilla Syrup / Hazelnut Syrup		

Shakes

HOOPLA SHAKES	8.5
Strawberry / Chocolate / Vanilla / Coffee	
/ Banana / Bubblegum / Caramel	
INFINITY SHAKES	9.5
Milo / Cookies & Cream / Kit Kat / Biscoff / M&M Madness	

S • U • N • D • A • E • S

BUILD YOUR OWN! 7.0
Soft serve ice cream with your choice of 1 syrup flavour & 2 toppings

SYRUPS

REG

LRG

Chocolate / Strawberry / Bubblegum / Banana / Caramel

TOPPINGS

Milo / Oreo Crumble / Biscoff / M&M's / Sprinkles

Cold Drinks

Please visit Hoopla Bar for more drinks options

ON TAP	
Pepsi	7.0
Pepsi Max	7.0
Lemonade	7.0
Solo	7.0
Sunkist	7.0
Red Creamy Soda	7.0
Soda Water	7.0
BOTTLE/CAN/POP TOPS	

